
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

500 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 70.1350.000 0.000 0.000 70.135% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 1:28:09 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

500 HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD Matilda Bills 69.8570.000 0.000 0.000 69.857% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 11:44:40 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

500 Matilda Bills High Heelz Firfod Toorak College 70.135 35 69.857 35 70 1
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Advanced Championship
Advanced 5B Advanced 5C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

304 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 67.8750.000 0.000 0.000   67.875% 10.000
1( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

300 LORIOT SKYE'S THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 67.8750.000 0.000 0.000 67.875% 20.000
1( )DECV

% % % % %

301 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000% 30.000
3( )Chairo Christian College

% % % % %

305 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

302 SIGHT SEEKER (NZ) Tahlia Moore 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

303 F1 RUSHKI Madi Phuah 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

1/12/2019 1:29:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

304 COOPER TEDDY Olivia Bartlett 70.4880.000 0.000 0.000 70.488% 10.000
1( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

301 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott 69.1460.000 0.000 0.000 69.146% 20.000
2( )Chairo Christian College

% % % % %

300 LORIOT SKYE'S THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 65.9760.000 0.000 0.000 65.976% 30.000
3( )DECV

% % % % %

305 SAMBA DE JANEIRO Alice Lawrence 65.6100.000 0.000 0.000 65.610% 40.000
4( )Toorak College

% % % % %

303 F1 RUSHKI Madi Phuah 63.4150.000 0.000 0.000 63.415% 50.000
5( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

1/12/2019 2:14:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

304 Olivia Bartlett Cooper Teddy Beaconhills 67.875 35 70.488 35 70 1
301 Maddison Growcott Bzflynn Chairo Christian College 66.000 33 69.146 34 67 2
300 Paige Koliba Loriot Skye's The limit DECV 67.875 34 65.976 33 67 3
305 Alice Lawrence Samba De Janeiro Toorak College 61.250 32 65.610 32 64 4
303 Madi Phuah F1 Rushki Yarra Valley Grammar 0.000 63.415 31 31
302 Tahlia Moore Sight Seeker (nz) Balcombe Grammar 0.000 0
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3B Elementary 3C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

510 FLORINZZ Jazi French 70.1470.000 0.000 0.000 70.147% 10.000
1( )Peninsula School

% % % % %

1/12/2019 2:18:12 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

510 FLORINZZ Jazi French 68.8240.000 0.000 0.000 68.824% 10.000
1( )Peninsula School

% % % % %

1/12/2019 2:18:45 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

402 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 65.2700.000 0.000 0.000 65.270% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

403 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 64.5950.000 0.000 0.000 64.595% 20.000
2( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

300 LORIOT SKYE'S THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 63.3780.000 0.000 0.000 63.378% 30.000
3( )DECV

% % % % %

401 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 59.0540.000 0.000 0.000 59.054% 40.000
4( )Haileybury College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 2:02:21 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

403 TAITTINGER VDS Dana Krause 69.1030.000 0.000 0.000 69.103% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

401 RUKUKO M Jemma Geysen 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 20.000
2( )Haileybury College

% % % % %

402 FRICCO ENSHOJ Madeleine Bills 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 20.000
2( )Toorak College

% % % % %

404 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Ashlee Hivon 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 40.000
4( )GSLPS

% % % % %

1/12/2019 1:45:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

403 Dana Krause Taittinger Vds Peninsula Grammar 64.595 34 69.103 35 69 1
402 Madeleine Bills Fricco Enshoj Toorak College 65.270 35 66.538 34 69 2
401 Jemma Geysen Rukuko M Haileybury College 59.054 32 66.538 33 65 3
300 Paige Koliba Loriot Skye's The limit DECV 63.378 33 33
404 Ashlee Hivon Garraboo Scoobie Doo GSLPS 65.769 32 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

131 TINKER Alice Lawrence 66.9120.000 0.000 0.000 66.912% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 11:29:21 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

131 TINKER Alice Lawrence 61.2860.000 0.000 0.000 61.286% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 10:14:42 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

131 Alice Lawrence Tinker Toorak College 66.912 35 61.286 35 70 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

113 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Jessica Langely 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 68.571% 10.000
1( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

115 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 68.5710.000 0.000 0.000 68.571% 10.000
1( )Cranbourne south

% % % % %

103 MANAWAI ARTISTE Maddison Shippen 65.5360.000 0.000 0.000 65.536% 30.000
3( )Toorak College

% % % % %

117 RATHOWEN SPRIGHTLY Bree Harvey 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 40.000
4( )Lucknow Primary schools

% % % % %

110 NINEBANKS NINA Jade Barrett 64.8210.000 0.000 0.000 64.821% 50.000
5( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

111 KAPETA PRELUDE Ebony Harvey 62.3210.000 0.000 0.000 62.321% 60.000
6( )Lucknow Primary schools

% % % % %

112 NIMERON PARK LOGAN Mia Cuteri 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 70.000
7( )

1

St.Marys Catholic Primary School

% % % % %

116 MAHOGANY PARK LACEY Claire Baldanoff 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 59.286% 80.000
8( )Carey Baptist Grammar

% % % % %

114 WILDE Lucy Coventry 56.0710.000 0.000 0.000 56.071% 90.000
9( )Toorak College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 12:28:22 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Samantha NapierJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

115 RIMONDI D Tayla Anderson 66.7860.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 10.000
1( )Cranbourne south

% % % % %

117 RATHOWEN SPRIGHTLY Bree Harvey 62.6790.000 0.000 0.000 62.679% 20.000
2( )Lucknow Primary schools

% % % % %

113 HEATHERTON PARK BOUNCE Jessica Langely 61.6070.000 0.000 0.000 61.607% 30.000
3( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

110 NINEBANKS NINA Jade Barrett 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.714% 40.000
4( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

111 KAPETA PRELUDE Ebony Harvey 60.7140.000 0.000 0.000 60.714% 40.000
4( )Lucknow Primary schools

% % % % %

114 WILDE Lucy Coventry 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 58.750% 60.000
6( )Toorak College

% % % % %

112 NIMERON PARK LOGAN Mia Cuteri 58.3930.000 0.000 0.000 58.393% 70.000
7( )St.Marys Catholic Primary School

% % % % %

116 MAHOGANY PARK LACEY Claire Baldanoff 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Carey Baptist Grammar

% % % % %

1/12/2019 12:28:44 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jacquie SayersJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

115 Tayla Anderson Rimondi D Cranbourne south 68.571 35 66.786 35 70 1
113 Jessica Langely Heatherton Park Bounce Beaconhills 68.571 35 61.607 33 68 2
117 Bree Harvey Rathowen Sprightly Lucknow Primary schools 65.000 32 62.679 34 66 3
110 Jade Barrett Ninebanks Nina Beaconhills 64.821 31 60.714 32 63 4
111 Ebony Harvey Kapeta Prelude Lucknow Primary schools 62.321 30 60.714 32 62 5
112 Mia Cuteri Nimeron Park Logan St.Marys Catholic Primary School 61.250 29 58.393 29 58 6
114 Lucy Coventry Wilde Toorak College 56.071 27 58.750 30 57 7
103 Maddison Shippen Manawai Artiste Toorak College 65.536 33 33
116 Claire Baldanoff Mahogany Park Lacey Carey Baptist Grammar 59.286 28 0.000 28
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Primary Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory A Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

103 MANAWAI ARTISTE Maddison Shippen 67.3680.000 0.000 0.000 67.368% 10.000
1( )

1

Toorak College

% % % % %

102 MILO Willow Ryan 65.2630.000 0.000 0.000 65.263% 20.000
2( )Covenant College

% % % % %

101 SCARLET Eliza Moore 64.2110.000 0.000 0.000 64.211% 30.000
3( )Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

104 KARLY Poppy Waters 64.2110.000 0.000 0.000 64.211% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

100 WESTBURY GARETH Olivia Roberts 62.6320.000 0.000 0.000 62.632% 50.000
5( )Lowther Hall

% % % % %

106 THORWOOD TIN SOLDIER Jessica Lowe 61.8420.000 0.000 0.000 61.842% 60.000
6( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

1/12/2019 10:22:51 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Samantha NapierJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preparatory E Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

103 MANAWAI ARTISTE Maddison Shippen 62.3680.000 0.000 0.000 62.368% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

100 WESTBURY GARETH Olivia Roberts 62.1050.000 0.000 0.000 62.105% 20.000
2( )Lowther Hall

% % % % %

104 KARLY Poppy Waters 61.3160.000 0.000 0.000 61.316% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

101 SCARLET Eliza Moore 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

102 MILO Willow Ryan 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 40.000
4( )

1

Covenant College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 11:48:35 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Jacquie SayersJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

103 Maddison Shippen Manawai Artiste Toorak College 67.368 35 62.368 35 70 1
104 Poppy Waters Karly Peninsula Grammar 64.211 33 61.316 33 66 2
102 Willow Ryan Milo Covenant College 65.263 34 60.000 32 66 3
100 Olivia Roberts Westbury Gareth Lowther Hall 62.632 31 62.105 34 65 4
101 Eliza Moore Scarlet Ivanhoe Grammar School 64.211 33 60.000 32 65 4
106 Jessica Lowe Thorwood Tin Soldier Yarra Valley Grammar 61.842 30 30
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Primary Preparatory Championship
Preparatory A Preparatory E

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

233 SENITMENT Molly Lawrence 75.8820.000 0.000 0.000 75.882% 10.000
1( )Toorak College

% % % % %

236 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 70.1470.000 0.000 0.000 70.147% 20.000
2( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

234 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 68.9710.000 0.000 0.000 68.971% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

237 HIGHFIELD DON LUCA Arabella Grace Carbines 68.0880.000 0.000 0.000 68.088% 40.000
4( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

231 BPS I'M OBSESSED Sara Leitch 67.0590.000 0.000 0.000 67.059% 50.000
5( )Dromana Secondary

% % % % %

235 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton 67.0590.000 0.000 0.000 67.059% 50.000
5( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

238 BILLCURRA SUEDE Poppy Clemence 66.9120.000 0.000 0.000 66.912% 70.000
7( )Nossal High

% % % % %

202 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.500% 80.000
8( )Toorak College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 11:23:46 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

236 TIGGER Alexandra Gibson 69.7140.000 0.000 0.000 69.714% 10.000
1( )Ringwood Secondary College

% % % % %

234 SUNRISE AVENUE Abbey Mamers 68.1430.000 0.000 0.000 68.143% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

237 HIGHFIELD DON LUCA Arabella Grace Carbines 66.8570.000 0.000 0.000 66.857% 30.000
3( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

231 BPS I'M OBSESSED Sara Leitch 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.143% 40.000
4( )Dromana Secondary

% % % % %

235 SANDON GROVE EDWARD Keeley Sutton 59.4290.000 0.000 0.000 59.429% 50.000
5( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

238 BILLCURRA SUEDE Poppy Clemence 56.7140.000 0.000 0.000 56.714% 60.000
6( )Nossal High

% % % % %

232 JUBILEE DAY Caitlin Butterworth 55.7140.000 0.000 0.000 55.714% 70.000
7( )Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 10:20:55 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B:Judge C: Catrina CortenJudge E: Judge H: Judge M:



Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

236 Alexandra Gibson Tigger Ringwood Secondary College 70.147 34 69.714 35 69 1
234 Abbey Mamers Sunrise Avenue Balcombe Grammar 68.971 33 68.143 34 67 2
237 Arabella Grace Carbines Highfield Don Luca Methodist Ladies College 68.088 32 66.857 33 65 3
231 Sara Leitch Bps I'm Obsessed Dromana Secondary 67.059 31 60.143 32 63 4
235 Keeley Sutton Sandon Grove Edward Beaconhills 67.059 30 59.429 31 61 5
238 Poppy Clemence Billcurra Suede Nossal High 66.912 29 56.714 30 59 6
233 Molly Lawrence Senitment Toorak College 75.882 35 35
232 Caitlin Butterworth Jubilee Day Flinders Christian Community College 0.000 55.714 29 29
202 Lily Rae Kolbeach Rosewood Toorak College 62.500 28 28
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Secondary Intermediate Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

212 MITHRIL HERAKLES Dakota Turner 68.0360.000 0.000 0.000 68.036% 10.000
1( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

204 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 67.3210.000 0.000 0.000 67.321% 20.000
2( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

210 KNOCK OUT 0 Grace Riddell 65.1790.000 0.000 0.000 65.179% 30.000
3( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

205 CLEVEDON PANACHE Hayley Dalton 63.0360.000 0.000 0.000 63.036% 40.000
4( )Chairo Christian College

% % % % %

202 KOLBEACH ROSEWOOD Lily Rae 61.7860.000 0.000 0.000 61.786% 50.000
5( )Toorak College

% % % % %

206 SUMMERBELL Georgia Parkin 60.1790.000 0.000 0.000 60.179% 60.000
6( )Berwick College

% % % % %

201 WESTBURY SWASHBUCKLER Dakota Turner 59.4640.000 0.000 0.000 59.464% 70.000
7( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

208 ANAMBAH AFTER DARK Lily Singer 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 59.286% 80.000
8( )Salesian College Sunbury

% % % % %

211 DARWIN PARK CONQUER Kalani Williamson 55.3570.000 0.000 0.000 55.357% 90.000
9( )Haileybury College

% % % % %

203 PRINCE BOBBY Charlotte Kanavan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

Lavalla Catholic College

% % % % %

1/12/2019 2:12:07 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

204 BWS ALIBI Chloe Talbot 69.2860.000 0.000 0.000 69.286% 10.000
1( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

203 PRINCE BOBBY Charlotte Kanavan 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 20.000
2( )Lavalla Catholic College

% % % % %

212 MITHRIL HERAKLES Dakota Turner 63.9290.000 0.000 0.000 63.929% 30.000
3( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

205 CLEVEDON PANACHE Hayley Dalton 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857% 40.000
4( )Chairo Christian College

% % % % %

208 ANAMBAH AFTER DARK Lily Singer 60.5360.000 0.000 0.000 60.536% 50.000
5( )Salesian College Sunbury

% % % % %

206 SUMMERBELL Georgia Parkin 59.1070.000 0.000 0.000 59.107% 60.000
6( )Berwick College

% % % % %

201 WESTBURY SWASHBUCKLER Dakota Turner 57.8570.000 0.000 0.000 57.857% 70.000
7( )Peninsula Grammar

% % % % %

210 KNOCK OUT 0 Grace Riddell 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 80.000
8( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

204 Chloe Talbot Bws Alibi Methodist Ladies College 67.321 34 69.286 35 69 1
212 Dakota Turner Mithril Herakles Peninsula Grammar 68.036 35 63.929 33 68 2
205 Hayley Dalton Clevedon Panache Chairo Christian College 63.036 32 62.857 32 64 3
210 Grace Riddell Knock Out 0 Bacchus Marsh Grammar 65.179 33 57.500 28 61 4
206 Georgia Parkin Summerbell Berwick College 60.179 30 59.107 30 60 5
208 Lily Singer Anambah After Dark Salesian College Sunbury 59.286 28 60.536 31 59 6
201 Dakota Turner Westbury Swashbuckler Peninsula Grammar 59.464 29 57.857 29 58 7
203 Charlotte Kanavan Prince Bobby Lavalla Catholic College 0.000 66.250 34 34
202 Lily Rae Kolbeach Rosewood Toorak College 61.786 31 31
211 Kalani Williamson Darwin Park Conquer Haileybury College 55.357 27 27
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Secondary Intermediate Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Novice 2B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 1 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

244 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Shaylyn Mcneill 71.3240.000 0.000 0.000 71.324% 10.000
1( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

240 BLACK PROVIDORE Tahlia Moore 68.6760.000 0.000 0.000 68.676% 20.000
2( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

245 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 66.0290.000 0.000 0.000 66.029% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

242 DASHINGLY HANDSOME Matilda Nutt 64.7060.000 0.000 0.000 64.706% 40.000
4( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

241 SANDY BAR STANDOUT Ella Whitaker 62.9410.000 0.000 0.000 62.941% 50.000
5( )

2

Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

243 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 60.7350.000 0.000 0.000 60.735% 60.000
6( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Novice 2C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 2 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

244 BENCHMARK ROXANNE Shaylyn Mcneill 72.5710.000 0.000 0.000 72.571% 10.000
1( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

242 DASHINGLY HANDSOME Matilda Nutt 69.7140.000 0.000 0.000 69.714% 20.000
2( )Woodleigh School

% % % % %

240 BLACK PROVIDORE Tahlia Moore 65.8570.000 0.000 0.000 65.857% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

245 RINALDI PARK OAKLEY Jemima Quayle 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.429% 40.000
4( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

243 JASPER PARK WHISPERING Holly Jacoby 59.4290.000 0.000 0.000 59.429% 50.000
5( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

244 Shaylyn Mcneill Benchmark Roxanne Beaconhills 71.324 35 72.571 35 70 1
240 Tahlia Moore Black Providore Balcombe Grammar 68.676 34 65.857 33 67 2
242 Matilda Nutt Dashingly Handsome Woodleigh School 64.706 32 69.714 34 66 3
245 Jemima Quayle Rinaldi Park Oakley Balcombe Grammar 66.029 33 62.429 32 65 4
243 Holly Jacoby Jasper Park Whispering Balcombe Grammar 60.735 30 59.429 31 61 5
241 Ella Whitaker Sandy Bar Standout Flinders Christian Community College 62.941 31 31
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Secondary Senior Novice Championship
Novice 2B Novice 2C
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Preliminary 1B Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 3 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

220 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 68.3930.000 0.000 0.000 68.393% 10.000
1( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

222 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson 66.2500.000 0.000 0.000 66.250% 20.000
2( )Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

221 LANGTREE COCAINE Charlize Williams 65.5360.000 0.000 0.000 65.536% 30.000
3( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

227 NAAMAN VALENTINA Shaylyn Mcneill 62.8570.000 0.000 0.000 62.857% 40.000
4( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

226 MICHÉ Rosie Schnell 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 50.000
5( )Mater Christi College

% % % % %

224 MOONBAH RIDGE KEIKI Sophie Tsebelis 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 60.000
6( )Lavalla Catholic College

% % % % %

223 KAMBEA PARK JAZZ Tori Harris 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 70.000
7( )Swinburne Secondary College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Secondary Senior Preliminary 1C Sponsored By: 
Arena: Outdoor 4 Date: Sunday, 1 December 2019

Horseland Boneo Park Interschool Dressage

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

221 LANGTREE COCAINE Charlize Williams 66.7860.000 0.000 0.000 66.786% 10.000
1( )Yarra Valley Grammar

% % % % %

222 EVERLONG PARK DAIQUIRI Ileena Neilson 64.8210.000 0.000 0.000 64.821% 20.000
2( )Flinders Christian Community College

% % % % %

220 CARPE DIEM Tara Marsh 63.7500.000 0.000 0.000 63.750% 30.000
3( )Balcombe Grammar

% % % % %

226 MICHÉ Rosie Schnell 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.571% 40.000
4( )Mater Christi College

% % % % %

227 NAAMAN VALENTINA Shaylyn Mcneill 61.0710.000 0.000 0.000 61.071% 50.000
5( )Beaconhills

% % % % %

228 THORWOOD MISS MAYTIME Jessica Hivon 59.2860.000 0.000 0.000 59.286% 60.000
6( )Billanook

% % % % %

223 KAMBEA PARK JAZZ Tori Harris 58.5710.000 0.000 0.000 58.571% 70.000
7( )

1

Swinburne Secondary College

% % % % %

224 MOONBAH RIDGE KEIKI Sophie Tsebelis 57.8570.000 0.000 0.000 57.857% 80.000
8( )

1

Lavalla Catholic College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Boneo Interschool Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School % Points % Points
Total 
Points Placing

221 Charlize Williams Langtree Cocaine Yarra Valley Grammar 65.536 33 66.786 35 68 1
220 Tara Marsh Carpe Diem Balcombe Grammar 68.393 35 63.750 33 68 2
222 Ileena Neilson Everlong Park Daiquiri Flinders Christian Community College 66.250 34 64.821 34 68 3
226 Rosie Schnell Miché Mater Christi College 61.250 31 63.571 32 63 4
228 Jessica Hivon Thorwood Miss Maytime Billanook 62.857 32 59.286 30 62 5
224 Sophie Tsebelis Moonbah Ridge Keiki Lavalla Catholic College 60.000 30 57.857 28 58 6
223 Tori Harris Kambea Park Jazz Swinburne Secondary College 55.000 29 58.571 29 58 6
227 Shaylyn Mcneill Naaman Valentina Beaconhills 61.071 31 31
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Secondary Senior Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1B Preliminary 1C
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